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Order Number: 10010708310

Thank You for Your Order!
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Item title Quantity
UK Stock, CALCA Direct to Film TPU DTF Powder, Digital Transfer Hot Melt Adhesive 5
Powder (2.2lbs Pack, 1kg, Medium, White)

CALCA 13in x 328ft DTF Transfer Film Premium Roll Hot Peel 4

Subtotal:

Shipping Methods & Handling:

Order Total
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Amount
£97.7

£113.28
£210.98
£202

£412.98
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