

Order Number: 10010708310

Thank You for Your Order!

Copyright © 1999-2024 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

COMPANY: Beijing Chinasigns Information Company

ADRESS:Room 17-20, F-3M, Building 4, Community 3, Hanwei International Plaza, No.186,

Western Road of South 4th Ring Road, Fengtai District, Beijing, China. 100070

Email:info@Sign-in-Global.com

Service hotline: +86(10) 6219-8112 ext 607

TEL: +86 138 0124 8714

Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.Sign-in-Global.com

Item title	Quantity	Amount
UK Stock, CALCA Direct to Film TPU DTF Powder, Digital Transfer Hot Melt Adhesive Powder (2.2lbs Pack, 1kg, Medium, White)	5	£97.7
CALCA 13in x 328ft DTF Transfer Film Premium Roll Hot Peel	4	£113.28
Subtotal:		£210.98
Shipping Methods & Handling:		£202
Order Total		£412.98

Copyright © 1999-2024 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@Sign-in-Global.com Tel:+86 138 0124 8714 www.Sign-in-Global.com